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LEGEND
Available Sold

N

 *Lot sizes are average

Homeowner  Association Fee: $600/year

LOT INFORMATION
Lot
1
2
4

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
30
31
32
33
36
38

*Size
230 x 230
275 x 230
218 x 250
152 x 250
252 x 258
205 x 265
215 x 265
188 x 240
205 x 320
218 x 238
175 x 238
240 x 238
210 x 260
180 x 260
165 x 240
220 x 268
175 x 250
158 x 255

Premium

$15,000
$25,000
$10,000
$10,000

$0
$0
$0
$0

$17,500
$17,500
$17,500
$35,000
$35,000
$35,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

Lot Type
Side Walkout
Side Walkout
Side Walkout

Walkout
Walkout
Standard
Standard
Walkout
Standard
Walkout
Standard

Side Walkout
Side Walkout

Walkout
Walkout

Side Walkout
Standard

Side Walkout

Steeplechase
Metamora


