

Clearview Homes

# Steeplechase Metamora

## LOT INFORMATION

Lot	*Size	Lot Type	Premium
1	230 x 230	Side Walkout	
2	275 x 230	Side Walkout	\$15,000
4	218 x 250	Side Walkout	\$25,000
18	152 x 250	Walkout	\$10,000
19	252 x 258	Walkout	\$10,000
20	205 x 265	Standard	\$0
21	215 x 265	Standard	\$0
22	188 x 240	Walkout	\$0
23	205 x 320	Standard	\$0
24	218 x 238	Walkout	\$17,500
25	175 x 238	Standard	\$17,500
26	240 x 238	Side Walkout	\$17,500
30	210 x 260	Side Walkout	\$35,000
31	180 x 260	Walkout	\$35,000
32	165 x 240	Walkout	\$35,000
33	220 x 268	Side Walkout	\$20,000
36	175 x 250	Standard	\$20,000
38	158 x 255	Side Walkout	\$20,000

\*Lot sizes are average

Homeowner Association Fee: \$600/year



## LEGEND

Available Sold

